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Cupmatch 40

GRANBERG, Andreas
LOFGREN, Lennart
LUNDBERG, Leif
PETTERSSON, Patrik
ANDERSSON, Robert
OLSSON, Daniel
NORGREN, Per
SJOGREN, Thomas
GYLLENAS, Jonas

GRANBERG, Andreas
JOHANSSON, Anton
LOFGREN, Lennart
ANDERSSON, Robert
HANSEN, Tommy
LUNDBERG, Leif
OLSSON, Daniel
NORGREN, Per

GRANBERG, Andreas
LOFGREN, Lennart
SJOLUND, Lennart
LUNDBERG, Leif
PETTERSSON, Patrik
JOHANSSON, Anton
NORGREN, Per
ANDERSSON, Robert
GYLLENAS, Jonas
SJOGREN, Thomas
HALLGREN, Lena

HANSEN, Tommy
SANDBERG, Andreas

GRANBERG, Andreas
HANSEN, Tommy

PiteaPK

Pited PK
Umea PK
Pited PK
Umed PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
SJPK Luled
Pited PK

Pited PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Bodens SSK
Pited PK
Umed PK
Umea PK

Pited PK
Umea PK

Skellefted PSK

Pited PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Umea PK
Pited PK
SJPK Luled
Pited PK

Bodens SSK
Grovskyttarna

Pited PK
Bodens SSK

Pited

594
582
571
562
556
536
536
504
484

1472
1454
1442
1419
1418
1346
1322
1263

1480
1462
1432
1423
1418
1416
1412
1398
1371
1324
1211

557
464

479
476

37 S
23
17 B
27
12
14
14
10
10

w

81 B
69 B
61
56
68
49
30
32

92 S
68
46 B
57
54
63
58
50
40
36
22

w

25
13

39 B
30 B
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Cupmatch 40

JOHANSSON, Anton
LOFGREN, Lennart
SANDBERG, Andreas
ANDERSSON, Robert
NORGREN, Per
LUNDBERG, Leif

GRANBERG, Andreas
LOFGREN, Lennart
JOHANSSON, Anton
LUNDBERG, Leif
ANDERSSON, Robert
PETTERSSON, Patrik
OLSSON, Daniel
SJOGREN, Thomas
NORGREN, Per

GRANBERG, Andreas
LOFGREN, Lennart
PETTERSSON, Patrik
LUNDBERG, Leif
OLSSON, Daniel
JOHANSSON, Anton
SJOLUND, Lennart
GYLLENAS, Jonas
NORGREN, Per
ANDERSSON, Robert
SJOGREN, Thomas
HALLGREN, Lena

GRANBERG, Andreas
ANDERSSON, Robert
PETTERSSON, Patrik
LUNDBERG, Leif
BACKSTROM, Jan
JOHANSSON, Anton
SJOGREN, Thomas
OLSSON, Daniel

PiteaPK

Umed PK
Umea PK
Grovskyttarna
Umed PK
Umed PK
Pited PK

Pited PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Pited PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
SJPK Luled
Umed PK

Pited PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Pited PK
Umea PK
Umed PK
Skellefted PSK
Pited PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
SJPK Lule&
Pited PK

Pited PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Pited PK
Pited PK
Umed PK
SJPK Lule&
Umed PK

Pited

474
466
465
462
455
438

479
474
474
464
463
461
460
451
431

479
475
473
472
469
467
467
461
459
453
407
381

578
553
552
552
542
541
516
510

29
32
23
22
14
17

32 S
25
21 B
18
17
17
17
13
10

w

36
27
25
23
23
25
20
16
17
20
12

[ow v e ve RN ¢))]

26 B
17 B
17
14

16
10
13
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Cupmatch 40

Lag, Pistol

1 Team Birchtown
Umed PK

Lag, Revolver

1 Disco Inferno
Mix

2 Team Birchtown
Umed PK

3 ROPE Umeéa
Umed PK

2015-08-09 PiteaPK

LOFGREN, Lennart
JOHANSSON, Anton

GRANBERG, Andreas
PETTERSSON, Patrik

LOFGREN, Lennart
JOHANSSON, Anton
NORGREN, Per
ANDERSSON, Robert

567
577

588
563

579
560

574
555

Pited

1144

1151

1139

1129

Sida 3 av 3



